

CS No. 15655/16
ASHOK KUMAR ORS Vs. RAM AVTAR ORS

01.04.2019

Present : Plaintiff No. 1 Sh. Ashok Kumar.

Defendants have been proceeded ex-parte on 24.11.2016.

Since no time is left so matter is adjourned to **03.05.2019 at 4:00 PM** for judgment.

(TARUN YOGESH)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi /01.04.2019