

03.10.2019

At 4:28 p.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendants have been proceeded ex-parte.

No time is left.

Matter is adjourned to **16.11.2019 at 2:00 p.m. for further submissions and clarifications, if any.**

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/03.10.2019