

16.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.

It is noticed that Nazir's report contains certain correction made in ink. Instead of Rs.3,09,485/-, Rs.67,000/- was mentioned and accordingly, warrants of attachment were issued.

Nazir to file fresh report for **30.01.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/16.01.2026